QP Weowa

Januar bis April

Datum

12.01

19.01

02.02

02.03

16.03

06.04

Zeit

17:00 - 19:30

09:45 - 14:00

11:00 - 13:00

13:00 - 15:00

14:00 - 16:00

17:30 - 20:00

Stand: 17.08.25

QP 1-19 - Weowa

Ort

Pfadiheim Schwandenhdlzli
Bahnhof Affoltern
Archewaldli

Schitzenhaus Zwillikon
ehem. Tennisplatz Affoltern

Vitaparcours Affoltern

Weiteres

Schliffschiienle



